Fash Spring
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Class Listing

Place
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333

262
128
107
344
120

317

223
114
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159
364
164
265
180
102
162
106
117
155

383
160
250

348
146
381

RWIJ Ancora

Reedann's Grand Phinale
The Pulitzer Prize

Marty McFly

Viva La Vida
Highpoint's Supreme
Thunder

Arrowhead's Shaka Zulu

Charlie
Call Me King

Nookwood Abracadabra

Playmor's Shall We Dance
Uninhibited

Arcola's Perfect Gentleman
Paradigm Power Surge
HVK Bold Reasoning
Locutus GCH

Ultra's Free Agent

Cabot Back & Forth

Aerie Meadow Diamonique

Century Oak Notorious

TVS Solve My Mystery
Miss All About Me
Arrowhead's Once In A
Lifetime

He's Full Throttle
Undulata's Bah Hambug
Show Treat

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Description
Shown By Owner

001 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Open

Whitney Bodnar Marylyn Hickey

002 ASB Country Pleasure - Driving

Jean Chappell Jean Chappell

Douglas Fiola Douglas Fiola

Deborah Jahn D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
Mike Bletsoe Lance Hayes

Sally Snyder Tesch Manahan Stables LLC

003 ASB Five Gaited - Limit Horse

Scott Matton N.Marsden/ Show Shoes Investments
LLC

Megan Novak Michael Arnston

Mark Utoft Diana Schaefer

004 Hackney Harness Pony - UPHA Classic

Gary Porter DVM Gary Porter DVM

005 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Ladies

Becky Gruenberg Nina Errington

Vicki Buss-Holschuh Vicki Buss-Holschuh
Hanna Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm
Barbara Anderson Barbara Anderson

Caryn Earehart Caryn Earehart

Sarah Anderson Sarah Anderson

Angela Michaelson Angela Michaelson

Susan Wendelschafer Susan/Adam Wendelschafer
Eileen O'Bradovich Mary Nelson

Holly Nash Holly Nash

006 ASB Park - Limit Horse

Alyssa Wick Jessica Schaeppi
Margaret Easton Margaret Easton
Sharon Worzalla Sue Worzalla

Lance Hayes Scenic Heights Farm
Robert Gordon Elizabeth Bidon

Scott Matton Sue Worzalla
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Place
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Nbr Horse

113
247
351
195
207

328
295

197
303
294

271
116
104
119

Positive Proof
Winsdown Royal Albert
We Prefer Champagne

Ch Callaway's Full Moon

Cloverleaf Lady Lady

Candor

Foppe Fan'e Lange Ekers

Just Give Me A Reason
Ch Harlem's Hot Prince
Walterway's Kickin'

Fire Run High Noon

Aerie Meadow Intense

Graycliff Governor Scott

Seasons Miss Dixie
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Shown By
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Owner

007 ASB Country Pleasure - Five Gaited

Karen Wilson
Sarah Luft
Alyssa Sulsberger
Chris Varner

Jennifer Blendermann

Karen Wilson

Sue Worzalla
Alyssa Sulsberger
Chris Varner
Heather Odland

008 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - Walk/Trot

Kari Lundin

Virginia Etzold

Kari Lundin

Virginia Etzold

009 Exhibition - Open Western Bridle Path

Kim Gallenberg
Mary Strohfus

Sondra Loos

Kim & Dennis Gallenberg

Mary Strohfus
Michael Elnicky

010 Morgan Western Pleasure - Open

Lyle Wick

Tammy Pertulla
Dustin Freiheit
Eileen O'Bradovich

Irina Shavlik
Mary Nelson
Kelli Palen

Jennifer Fredrickson

306 Our Northern Belle

299 Let's Talk About It

225 In Your Sights
379 A Solar Flare
236 I'm A Pistol

011 ASB Three Gaited - Open

No Entries

012 ASB Fine Harness - Open

Heather Linzmeier S.Holmes/J. Linzmeier

Brittany Balagna Brittany Balagna

012A Saddle Seat Equitation - Adult

Kristen Dull Kristen Dull
Katelyn Smith Linda Zelm
Amanda Borchers Stephanie Whitney

013 Hackney Pony - Open

No Entries

(847) 537-4743
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

368
328
129
208
139
193
137
336
148

Ch Tommy James
Candor

MBA's Cary's Girl
The Nutcracker Prince
Ro & Me's Malizioso
Majestic's Aristotle
Rare One

Sgt. Roby

BA Glory Days
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158
360
176
367

Match Box
French Kristoph
Reckless Ruby
Troika's Suzie Q

AW N~

298
2 269

Invincible Phlag
Reedann's Top Of The Line

1 291 Chandler Bing

1 375
2 150
175

Dragontire Fourthdmension
JW Major Impression
And She Was
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Description

Shown By Owner

014 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - 39/Over

Samantha Conlin Samantha Conlin

Stan Bodnar Kari Lundin

Paula Beck Paula Beck

Kristen Olson Kristen Olson

Elizabeth Halloran Elizabeth Halloran

Amy Weiler A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
Katy Holden Mayday Management

Cynthia Price Cynthia Price

Robert Gordon Cindy Backlund

015 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Ladies/Junior Exhibitor

Shirley Orlando Shirley Orlando

Inga Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm
Ann Fox Ann Fox

Alex Provo Carol Shear

016 Exhibition - Open Roadster To Bike
No Entries

017 ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter

Mary Strohfus
Carolyn Linde-Flaherty

Mary Strohfus
Carolyn Linde-Flaherty

018 Exhibition - Open Equitation Prospect

Mandy Marthaler Mandy Marthaler

019 Morgan English Pleasure - Limit Horse

Alyssa Wick Amber Carmichael
Becky Gruenberg Tara Breslin
Bert Earehart Red River Valley Enterprise

020 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Horse



356 Superstitious Friday Kenny Smith Barbara Goodman-Manilow
2 248 Gigabite Sarah Luft Sue Worzalla

021 Morgan Park Saddle - Open

334 SLB Chiara Stan Bodnar Sheryl Bartolucci
2 264 CBMF Stealth Lisa Gilliland Lisa Gilliland
272 JW First Dance Ellie Grosspietsch Equitate LLC

022 ASB Country Pleasure - Western Limit/Junior Horse

1 140 Royal Crest's Rocks ALot  Julie Gamber Julie Gamber
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Fash Spring Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

023 ASB Park Pleasure - Limit/Junior Horse

1 372 Ro & Me's Heir Express Jay Wood Kary Provo
2 342 Nutcracker's Odyssey Lindsay Swanson Lindsay Swanson
3 108 Mac-A-Dandy Mark Utoft D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
4 234 Ro & Me's Divine Mya Lear-Tharaldson Jennifer Lear-Tharaldson
Premonition
5 357 Owen's El Gato Greg Scott Susan Dryden
243 Elle Woods Savannah Nickey Heartland Tradition LLC
304 Royal Crest Stone Rockus ~ Heather Linzmeier Joseph Schwarz

023A Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Three Year Old

No Entries

023B Morgan Park Saddle - Amateur

154 HVK Noble Italia Katherine Hanson Katherine Hanson
2 365 Ultras Special Intention Abby Lorenz Abby Lorenz
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Class Listing

Place

~N N R W N =

AN N AW N =

Nbr Horse

214
371
121
124
347
193
138

152
387

316

239
136
192

366
151
102
266
118
117

191
370
178

384
132

Kalarama's Carrousel
Ro & Me's Street Cents
One Hot Debutante
Mysterious Memories
Raise Your Glass
Majestic's Aristotle
Without You

Town Affair

Crown Cadillac

Dare To Care

Ch That's Chicago
Ch Prodigy's Pride
Ch Heirilee

MEM Main Street
Springmill West Point
Locutus GCH

FRF Supreme Judge
Aerie Meadow Taya

Aerie Meadow Diamonique

Captain Proud
Wait & See's Red Man
Heartland Macho Man

Heartland Steppin Out

The French Connection

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Description
Shown By Owner
024 ASB Show Pleasure - Driving

Sharon Gardner Sharon Gardner

Kary Provo Kary Provo
Donna Beck Donna Beck
Sarah Shippy Sarah Shippy

Walter Healey
Amy Weiler
Lowell Holden

Scenic Heights Farm
A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
Mayday Management
025 Hackney Roadster Pony - UPHA Classic

No Entries

026 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Open

Gail Kelce
Nancy Eidam

Dennis Kelce

Christian Svennes

027 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - 13/Under

Gabrielle Nadeau N.Marsden/ Show Shoes Investments
LLC

Olivia Krahn Olivia Krahn

Julia Roedel Kathy Roedel & Richard Roedel

Patrick Weiler A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses

028 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open

Abby Lorenz Abby Lorenz
Becky Gruenberg Gina Ayersman
Dustin Freiheit Sarah Anderson
Amy Remes Amy Remes
Kristina Packer Kiristina Packer
Eileen O'Bradovich Mary Nelson

029 Hackney Roadster Pony - AHHS Youth Medallion

Patrick Weiler A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
Collin Wood Jay & Jean Wood
Brenna McCracken John Owens

029A Hackney Roadster Pony - Open

Dr Mary Ling
Derek Gilbert

M. Ling/ Ready For Limelight LLC
Fred/Alice Gilbert
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Place
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Nbr

259
220
303
302
386
197
293
145

286

181
382

358

245
123
130

141
252

Horse

Stonecroft First Request
Bright Britches

Ch Harlem's Hot Prince
Santana's Sammi

Ro & Me's Van Gogh
Just Give Me A Reason
Winsdown New Horizon

Parole Violation

Ch-EQ Final Act

I'm A Holiday
Ch Brookhill's Passion
Punch

Ridgewood's Street Dancer

Heartland Pure Love
Heartland Desert Rose
Sharp Shooter

Bump In The Night
Peeps

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 1 of 4
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Description
Shown By Owner

030 ASB Country Pleasure - Western

Allan Hammel Allan & Cynthia Hammel
Megan Novak Megan Novak

Mary Strohfus Mary Strohfus

Diane Balagna Diane Balagna

Madeline Van Guilder Kirk/Bliss Washburn

Kim Gallenberg Kim & Dennis Gallenberg
Gay Van Pelt Gay Van Pelt

Courtney Oblender Courtney Oblender

031 Saddle Seat Equitation - 17/Under

Ellie Grosspietsch Tiffany Grosspietsch

032 Morgan English Pleasure - Ladies

No Entries

033 ASB Park - Open

Kenny Smith Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Scott Matton Kerry Honkamp Richter
Greg Scott Roger Radunz

033A Morgan English Pleasure - Three Year Old

No Entries

034 Hackney Harness Pony - Open

Eric Griedl Katherine Weems
Jared Ratzloff Donna Beck
Wendy Gilbert Armstrong Fred/Alice Gilbert

035 ASB Fine Harness - Amateur

Dede Disbrow Dede Disbrow
Chryse Veit Maple Hill Stables LLC

036 ASB Three Gaited - Amateur



185 Espresso Noir

N

315 Spoonful
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 228 Callaway's Made In

2 203 Moonstruck In Kentucky
3 161 Hello It's Me

4 235 Renaissance Girl

5 144 Ciao! Bello Mio

6 281 Princess Wilhelmina JJW
7 279 Rhythm Latte

8 290 Champagne On Phire

9 232 All That Lovin'

332 I'm Dressed To Impress

2 199 Amberwood's Risky
Business
3 135 Santa Fe Son

380 Redhawk's Lady Hawk

103 PL Class In Brass

AN AW N =

1 300 The Nutty Professor

1 190 Design Star

222 Ch Reedann's Betsy Ross

116 Aerie Meadow Intense
165 Arcola's Last Harmony
104 Graycliff Governor Scott

163 Aerie Meadow Lily
119 Seasons Miss Dixie

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Megan Novak

Constance MacQueen

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Megan Novak

Constance MacQueen
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

037 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - 17/Under

Erin McNaughton
Cassidy Vote
Gabrielle Nadeau
Mya Lear-Tharaldson
Annie Ayotte

Josi Kennedy
Harrison Hanneman
Hannah Tousey

Madison Mulligan

Erin McNaughton

Wendy Vote

Margaret Easton

Judy Oleson

Amy Ayotte

Josi Kennedy

Shari Hanneman
V.Johanneck Greenfield Farm
Matthew Stauch

038 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Limit Rider

Karen Johnson Hoyle
Chris Meyer

Mariah Hess
Margaret Olson

Karen Johnson Hoyle
Chris Meyer

Tucker Richard
Greg Scott

039 Morgan Western Pleasure - Limit Horse

Tammy Perttula
Hanna Johnson
Nick Hellevik
Dustin Freiheit
Angela Michaelson

Natalie Fredrickson

040 ASB Park Pleasure - Open

Brittany Balagna

Mary Nelson
K.Johnson Arcola Farm
Kelli Palen

Kim Anderson

Angela Michaelson

Jennifer Fredrickson

Diane Balagna

041 ASB Show Pleasure Five Gaited - Adult

Amy Weiler

A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
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184 Monnington Sir Charles
338 Master Suite

143 Undulata's Confidential
346 Cheetah's Hollywood
198 Que Pasa

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Cynthia Price

Sherri Nitti

Gina Dulcamara

Toni Guarnera

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Barbara Goodman-Manilow
C.Neville Benchmark Farm
Gina Dulcamara

Toni Guarnera

042 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

149 Maple Rose Ty One On GCH Reece Hart

174 Graycliff Go Navy

153 Gulfwind High Fidelity
118 Aerie Meadow Taya
307 LLR Alliance

05/07/2016 9:18 pm
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Class Listing

Place
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Nbr Horse

280 I'm All Show

101 Champagne On The House

292 Arrowhead's Blue Man

297 Hotze K.

133 Son Of A Preacher Man

236 I'm A Pistol

377 Royal Crest's Rockin' the
Town

340 Chantilly Lace DE

349 My Easter Bunny

202 Seven Oaks Heir Show
308 Walkin' Around Money

Trinity Hecker
Taylor Gruenberg
Kristina Packer

Jenna Schlenz

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Gretchen Johnson

Trinity Hecker

Cadence Farm
Kristina Packer
Carol Schlenz
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Owner

043 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - 18 thru 38

Narin Avci

Jamie McKnight
Sondra Loos
Sarah Etzold
Jenny Klett
Amanda Borchers
Jaclyn North

Lindsey Swanson

Courtney Ledo

Hailey Trudeau
Shari McKnight
Patricia Skidlum
Sarah Etzold
Nancy Threefoot
Stephanie Whitney
Jaclyn North

Christina Mattson
Lindsey Ledo

044 ASB Three Gaited - Junior Horse

Cory Eickholt

Isaac Deurloo

045 ASB Five Gaited - Open

No Entries

Thomas/Sherilyn Nelson

David Deurloo

(847) 537-4743
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Fash Spring Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

046 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup Walk/Trot

1 241 Royal Crest's 14 Karat Maddie Patterson E.Savary/ Pepper Hill Farm
047 ASB Fine Harness - UPHA Classic

No Entries

048 Morgan English Pleasure - Open

1 170 Unzipped Tom Bombolis K.Johnson Arcola Farm

049 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - 18/Over
231 Park Avenue Diva Ally Kopf Nancy Rothe Egezeino

—

2 325 (SA) SJ Denmark's GeronimoSusan Honkamp  Susan Honkamp

3 196 Winsdown Code Talker Cameron Gallenberg Kim & Dennis Gallenberg
4 200 Heirloom Rose Joannie Moore Heather Odland

5 301 Prime Time Player Diane Balagna Diane Balagna

6 145 Parole Violation  Courtney Oblender Courtney Oblender

7 289 Heart Taker Dr Vicki JohanneckV.Johanneck Greenfield Farm

8 380 Redhawk's Lady Hawk Margaret Olson ~ Greg Scott

9 236 I'm A Pistol Amanda Borchers Stephanie Whitney

050 Exhibition - Open Hunter Pleasure

1 296 Parmant Fan E' Klokslag Katie Etzold Virginia Etzold

2 151 Springmill West Point Becky Gruenberg Gina Ayersman

3 269 Reedann's Top Of The Line Carolyn Linde-Flaherty Carolyn Linde-Flaherty
4 388 Raj Sarah Anderson ~ Devon Smith

5 174 Graycliff Go Navy Trinity Hecker Trinity Hecker

051 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Open

1 263 C-King First DanceJacki Del Favero  Jacki Del Favero
2 156 Hells Bells Kacy Lawver Kacy Lawver
3 157 RCV All The Rage Bonnie Miller Bonnie Miller
4 373 Briar Oaks Armani Francis Leonard ~ Francis Leonard

052 ASB Park - Juniior Horse
1 331 Forever Marilyn MHF Stan Bodnar Merriehill Farm & Redwood Partners

053 Hackney Roadster Pony - Limit/Junior Pony

1 126 Heartland Late For Dinner  Jared Ratzloff Warren Beck
385 Whoa Black Betty Dr Mary Ling M. Ling/ Ready For Limelight LLC
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Fash Spring Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

054 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Limit/Junior Horse

1 171 Arcola's Cyd Charisse Inga Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm

2 180 HVK Bold Reasoning Caryn Earehart Caryn Earehart

3 106 Cabot Back & Forth Dustin Freiheit Susan/Adam Wendelschafer
4 362 Merriehill Paramore Cheryl Beres Cheryl Beres

055 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - 39/0Over

368
219
187
205
110
337
193
142
345
377

— O 00 AN LNk WN—
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=
=

137
138
209

Ch Tommy James Samantha Conlin Samantha Conlin

Harlem's Showman Beata Flatley-Lilja B.Lilja/ Equielegance Ltd.
Designed For Success Ron PriceJennifer Duffy

Cezar's Palace Dorian Anderson Dorian Anderson

Brookhill's Fame Megan Dragich ~ M.Dragich Dream Farm LLC

Bella Diva Jenny Hackforth-Jones Jenny Hackforth-Jones
Majestic's Aristotle Amy Weiler A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
Heir Two Millions Dede Disbrow Dede Disbrow

Two Buck Chuck Gina Dulcamara  Gina Dulcamara

Royal Crest's Rockin' the Doug Lindstrom  Jaclyn North

Rare One Katy Holden Mayday Management
Without You Lowell Holden Mayday Management
Queensbury Jazzman Sandra Oakes Sandra Oakes

056 Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur

1 150

JW Major Impression Tara Breslin Tara Breslin

057 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - 14 thru 17

287

5
(&

284
230
217
320
201
228
278
233
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Ro & Me's She's Amaze A Madeline Van Guilder Kirk/Bliss Washburn
Ch Carameaprize Grace Cutting Grace Cutting

Cody Banks Samantha Goelz ~ Samantha Goelz

Ch Fire It Up Faith Sturm Faith Sturm

Future Perfect Parker Burton Christie Milbury
Undulata's Sadie Payne Abigail Morrison  Abigail Morrison

Callaway's Made In Erin McNaughton Erin McNaughton
Stealing Your Thunder Marjorie Hanneman Shari Hanneman
Stonecroft First Treat Morgan Mulligan Matthew Stauch

058 ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur

1 234
Premonition

2 341
3 350
4 204
5 276
6 253

05/06/2016 2:13 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Ro & Me's Divine Mya Lear-Tharaldson Jennifer Lear-Tharaldson

Ro & Me's Da Vincci Code  Kim Gallenberg ~ Kim Gallenberg

Ch Glendale's Bonnie Lass Lindsey Ledo Lindsey Ledo

Ch Reedann's Why Not Kristen Olson Thomas/Sherilyn Nelson
Nuttin But Nice  Liz Schultz Liz Schultz

Memories Jezzabelle Chryse Veit Maple Hill Stables LLC

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 2 of 3
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Fash Spring Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

059 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 13/Under

1 246 Ch-EQ Tantaras Magic Julia Hoffman Savannah Nickey
Blessing

2 274 Mooi Mooi Michael Arquilla  Sharon Arquilla

3 310 Pumpin' Pistons ~ Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla

060 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies

1 115 Kentucky Chic Beth Ridderhoff  B.Ridderhoff/ Woodcrest Farm LLC
061 Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
1 118 Aerie Meadow Taya Kristina Packer Kristina Packer

119 Seasons Miss Dixie Natalie FredricksonJennifer Fredrickson

062 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot 10/Under

1 275 He's Just About Perfect McKenna Schaff McKenna Schaff
063 Morgan Western Pleasure - Ladies

1 267 EN Temptation NKS Kathleen Shaver ~ Kathleen Shaver
2 116 Aerie Meadow Intense Tammy Perttula ~ Mary Nelson

3 260 Seasons Con Brio Margaret Boege =~ Margaret Boege

4 163 Aerie Meadow Lily Angela Michaelson Angela Michaelson

5 104 Graycliff Governor Scott Kelli Palen Kelli Palen

6 103 PL Class In Brass Sarah Anderson  Kim Anderson

064 Saddle Seat Equitation - USEF Medal Adult

1 225 In Your Sights Kristen Dull Kristen Dull
2 189 The Princess Dianna Sara Szychlinski ~ A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
3 335 That's All Blues  Allison Schuh Allison Schuh

065 Exhibition - Open Roadster Under Saddle

1 326 VDM One More Time Nicole Peterson Bruce/Susan/Nicole Peterson
178 Heartland Macho Man Brenna McCracken John Owens

066 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor

1 238 Callaway's Gabriel Lauren Treiber Treiber Saddlebreds LLC
248 Gigabite Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla
3 134 Breathtaking Effect SGF Tucker Richard ~ Jan Byrnside Frame
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Fash Spring
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Class Listing

Place
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330
256

135
206

216
311
285
211

261
265
102
389
155
164
364
162
106
159
266

321

283
374
378
229

Horse

Manhattan Sunrise

Indian Creek Triple Play

Santa Fe Son

Clever Trevor

Cloverleaf Freedom Writer
Impressive Asset

The Perfect Design

Bet It All

MEM Mr Boston GCH
Paradigm Power Surge
Locutus GCH

Merriehill Roxie Hart CH
Century Oak Notorious
Arcola's Perfect Gentleman
Uninhibited

Ultra's Free Agent

Cabot Back & Forth
Playmor's Shall We Dance
FRF Supreme Judge

Rosewood's Homecoming
Dance

He's Daisy's Duke
Written In Red

CF Night At The Castle
Diamond Market

Class Description

Shown By

067 Morgan Park Harness - Open

Whitney Bodnar
Alyssa Wick

068 Hackney Roadster Pony - Open

No Entries

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

Laurel Olson Robinson

Samantha Kevitt

069 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - 13/Under

Mariah Hess
Kylie Anderson

070 ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor

Faith Sturm
Sarah Wenzel
Zachary Cutting
Morgan Mulligan

Tucker Richard
Kylie Anderson

Faith Sturm
Vicky Wenzel
Zachary Cutting

Denise Vespa

071 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur

Harriet Goodpaster
Barbara Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Abby Lorenz

Holly Nash

Kirsten Johnson
Vicki Buss-Holschuh
Angela Michaelson
Susan Wendelschafer
Lindsay Swanson

Amy Remes

Harriet/Ken Goodpaster
Barbara Anderson

Sarah Anderson

Jessica Wilber

Holly Nash

K.Johnson Arcola Farm
Vicki Buss-Holschuh
Angela Michaelson
Susan/Adam Wendelschafer
Nina Errington

Amy Remes

072 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 14 thru 17

Haley Berget

Zachary Cutting
Ellen Erchul
Cecilia Ball
Alex Terryah

Steve/Fannie Gaw

Lauren Gall
Jessica/Chad Sepeda
Cecilia Ball

Constance MacQueen
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

073 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Ladies/Junior Exhibitor

1 257 Whispering Warranty Samantha Kevitt Samantha Kevitt
2 329 Diana Flaire Katherine Hanson Denise Steinhauer
3 157 RCV All The Rage Bonnie Miller Bonnie Miller
4 156 Hells Bells Kacy Lawver Kacy Lawver
5 363 Indian Creek Herald Square Karen Parker Karen Parker
6 268 SSLLC High Definition Maureen Howat Maureen Howat
7 177 HVK Triumphant Abbigail Anderson Red River Valley Enterprise
367 Troika's Suzie Q Kendra Provo Carol Shear
074 ASB Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor
240 One In A Billionheir Isabella Hofbauer Isabella Hofbauer
2 291 Chandler Bing Hannah Tousey Mandy Marthaler
075 Saddle Seat Equitation - The Good Hands
237 CH-EQ A Sweet Sensation  Sophie Patterson Sophie Patterson
312 My Kind Of Lover Madison Stringer Thompson Baker
273 College Man Lauren Arquilla Sharon Arquilla
076 ASB Park Pleasure - UPHA Classic
111 Double The Love Mark Utoft M.Dragich Dream Farm LLC
249 The Mob Doctor Sarah Luft Sue Worzalla
194 Duxbury Debutante Mayo Moctezuma A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
077 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving
1 376 Buckle Up HS Veronica Lindstrom Veronica/Doug Lindstrom
125 Regal's Financier LF Warren Beck Warren Beck
131 Lovie Smith Wendy Gilbert Armstrong Fred/Alice Gilbert

078 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - 14 thru 17

203 Moonstruck In Kentucky Cassidy Vote Wendy Vote
226 Paragonian Fury Anna Amineva Anna Amineva
369 Paper Heiress JJW Collin Wood Jay & Jean Wood



210 Bella La Donna
323 Ch Vuarnet

188 Ro & Me's Power Trip
2 127 Ch Royal Crest's
Rhinestone Cowboy
379 A Solar Flare
4 227 For Your Entertainment
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Fash Spring
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 324 ChIn The Zone

2 277 Kalarama's Top Gun

3 259 Stonecroft First Request
4 145 Parole Violation

5 302 Santana's Sammi

140 Royal Crest's Rocks A Lot
197 Just Give Me A Reason

293 Winsdown New Horizon

375 Dragonfire Fourthdmension
2 359 Bad Company
179 HVK Noble Topaz

218 Downtown Diva

313 I'm Royalty Too

244 Kalarama's Blockbuster
221 Sedgefield's Il Divo
251 Alinda Gail

348 He's Full Throttle

147 Big Man On Campus

N SN R W~

186 Callaway's Sweet Thing
2 353 Thundernation

Madison Mulligan
Payton Honkamp

Michelle Mulligan

Susan Honkamp

079 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - 18 thru 38

Samantha Blome

Jessica Lindstrom

Katelyn Smith
Riley Sockett

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Gregory/Samantha Blome
Douglas Fiola

Linda Zelm
Nancy Rothe Egezeino

Page 2 of 4

www.gaitkeeper.com

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

080 ASB Country Pleasure - Western S&B Shatner

Susan Honkamp
Liz Schultz

Allan Hammel
Courtney Oblender
Diane Balagna
Julie Gamber

Kim Gallenberg
Gay Van Pelt

Susan Honkamp

Liz Schultz

Allan & Cynthia Hammel
Courtney Oblender

Diane Balagna

Julie Gamber

Kim & Dennis Gallenberg
Gay Van Pelt

081 Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Olivia Coker
Lars Johnson

Brenna McCracken

082 ASB Park - Amateur

Kate Baumann

Allison Schuh

Margaret Homa

Megan Novak

Dr Winstead Kirkpatrick
Emilee Healey
Elizabeth Bidon

083 ASB Five Gaited - Amateur

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Gail Greendyke

Amber Carmichael
K.Johnson Arcola Farm

Caryn Earehart

Kate Baumann
Kimberly Schuh
Margaret Homa

Megan Novak

Dr Winstead Kirkpatrick
Scenic Heights Farm

Barbara Hendrickson

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Gail Greendyke

084 Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur



1 267 EN Temptation NKS Kathleen Shaver Kathleen Shaver

2 116 Aerie Meadow Intense Tammy Perttula Mary Nelson

3 173 Graycliff Rimfire Ron Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm
4 260 Seasons Con Brio Margaret Boege Margaret Boege

5 163 Aerie Meadow Lily Angela Michaelson Angela Michaelson

6 103 PL Class In Brass Sarah Anderson Kim Anderson

7 104 Graycliff Governor Scott Kelli Palen Kelli Palen

8 361 Key Oscar Night Karen Ann Hansen Karen Ann Hansen

085 ASB Show Pleasure Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor

314 CH Freaky Links Abigail Kastenholz Greg Kastenholz
2 282 Madeira's Deliverance Micki Thelen Micki Thelen

086 Morgan Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 17/Under

272 JW First Dance Ellie Grosspietsch Equitate LLC
2 319 FRF Outerlimits Frannie Gefke K.Janssen/ Tipperary Ridge
05/06/2016 10:28 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 3 of 4
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Fash Spring Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
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Class Listing
Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

087 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies

1 185 Espresso Noir Barbara Goodman-Manilow Barbara Goodman-Manilow
215 A Sweet Inspiration Dr Mary Ling M. Ling/ Ready For Limelight LLC
122 My Gypsy Moon Jessica Lindstrom Donna Beck
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Fash Spring
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
088 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving - Limit/Junior Pony
No Entries
088A Morgan Saddle Seat Equitation - 17/Under
1 319 FRF Outerlimits Frannie Gefke K.Janssen/ Tipperary Ridge
089 Exhibition - Leadine
1 254 Yenko Lauren Anderson Maple Hill Stables LLC
1 255 0Odd Job Bob Brooke Anderson Maple Hill Stables LLC
1 257 Whispering Warranty Asa Schaepppi Samantha Kevitt
090 Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Horse
1 105 VL Zarkana Dustin Freiheit Kelli Palen
091 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving - AHHS Youth Medallion
No Entries
092 Exhibition - Open Training Class
1 390 Baby Rose MJB Greg Scott Michael Brennan
2 343 Hear Me Roar Lindsay Swanson Tara Perkins
3 392 LBJ Glamour Girl Dustin Freiheit Kelli Palen
4 349 My Easter Bunny Courtney Ledo Lindsey Ledo
5 388 Raj Sarah Anderson Devon Smith
093 Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation - 17/Under
1 149 Maple Rose Ty One On GCH Reece Hart Gretchen Johnson
174 Graycliff Go Navy Trinity Hecker Trinity Hecker
307 LLR Alliance Jenna Schlenz Carol Schlenz
118 Aerie Meadow Taya Kristina Packer Kristina Packer
094 ASB Three Gaited - UPHA Classic
1 112 Love 'Ya Man Mark Utoft M.Dragich Dream Farm LLC
095 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Limit/Junior Horse
1 336 Sgt. Roby Cynthia Price Cynthia Price
2 278 Stealing Your Thunder Marjorie Hanneman Shari Hanneman
3 208 The Nutcracker Prince Sherilyn Nelson Kristen Olson
4 139 Ro & Me's Malizioso Elizabeth Halloran Elizabeth Halloran
5 345 Two Buck Chuck Gina Dulcamara Gina Dulcamara
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

096 Pleasure Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 17/Under

1 274 Mooi Mooi Michael Arquilla Sharon Arquilla
2 246 Ch-EQ Tantaras Magic Julia Hoffman Savannah Nickey
Blessing
283 He's Daisy's Duke Zachary Cutting Lauren Gall
378 CF Night At The Castle Cecilia Ball Cecilia Ball
5 310 Pumpin' Pistons Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla

097 Hackney Roadster Pony - Amateur

1 385 Whoa Black Betty Dr Mary Ling M. Ling/ Ready For Limelight LLC

098 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Championship

1 158 Match Box Shirley Orlando Shirley Orlando
2 176 Reckless Ruby Ann Fox Ann Fox
3 360 French Kristoph Lars Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm
4 367 Troika's Suzie Q Kendra Provo Carol Shear
5 152 Town Affair Dennis Kelce Gail Kelce
099 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - Limit Rider
1 242 It's Ladies Night Marie Brinkmann Cara Davidson
2 354 Sultan's Flashback Elizabeth Johnson Elizabeth Johnson
3 229 Diamond Market Alex Terryah Constance MacQueen
4 279 Rhythm Latte Harrison Hanneman Shari Hanneman
5 224 Sultan's Flight Time. Allyson Herman S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables
6 133 Son Of A Preacher Man Jenny Klett Nancy Threefoot
7 177 HVK Triumphant Abbigail Anderson Red River Valley Enterprise
8 290 Champagne On Phire Hannah Tousey V.Johanneck Greenfield Farm
9 236 I'm A Pistol Amanda Borchers Stephanie Whitney
100 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 17/Under
1 321 Rosewood's Homecoming  Haley Berget Steve/Fannie Gaw
Dance
2 378 CF Night At The Castle Cecilia Ball Cecilia Ball

101 Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

1 258 Rosehaven He'z Top Class ~ Alyssa Wick Anne Margaret Korver



165 Arcola's Last Harmony

Hanna Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm

102 Exhibition - Open Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Jog 11/Under

275 He's Just About Perfect McKenna Schaff McKenna Schaff

149 Maple Rose Ty One On GCH Morgan Underwood Gretchen Johnson

175 And She Was Sylvia Peterson Red River Valley Enterprise
104 Graycliff Governor Scott Maddison Palen Kelli Palen

05/07/2016 1:36 pm
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Nbr Horse

189 The Princess Dianna
225 In Your Sights
236 I'm A Pistol

294 Walterway's Kickin'

271 Fire Run High Noon

140 Royal Crest's Rocks A Lot
388 Raj

289 Heart Taker
199 Amberwood's Risky

Business

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 2 of 3

www.gaitkeeper.com

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Description
Shown By Owner

103 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup Adult

Sara Szychlinski A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
Kristen Dull Kristen Dull
Amanda Borchers Stephanie Whitney

104 Exhibition - Open Western Pleasure

Sondra Loos Michael Elnicky
Lyle Wick Irina Shavlik
Julie Gamber Julie Gamber
Devon Smith Devon Smith

105 ASB Five Gaited - UPHA Classic
No Entries

106 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Novice Horse

Dr Vicki Johanneck V.Johanneck Greenfield Farm
Chris Meyer Chris Meyer
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1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

107 ASB Fine Harness - Open Jackpot

109 Always A Contender Mark Utoft D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
141 Bump In The Night Dede Disbrow Dede Disbrow
252 Peeps Chryse Veit Maple Hill Stables LLC

108 Hackney Pony - Open Championship
No Entries

108A Exhibition - Road Horse - Under Saddle Championship

326 VDM One More Time Nicole Peterson Bruce/Susan/Nicole Peterson
2 178 Heartland Macho Man Brenna McCracken John Owens

109 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup Walk/Trot 10/Under

No Entries

110 Saddle Seat Equitation - USEF Medal 17/Under

1 286 Ch-EQ Final Act Ellie Grosspietsch Tiffany Grosspietsch
2 237 CH-EQ A Sweet Sensation  Sophie Patterson Sophie Patterson
3 322 Royal Tryst Lora Becker Tancy Colburn Becker
4 378 CF Night At The Castle Cecilia Ball Cecilia Ball
111 ASB Country Pleasure - Driving Championship
107 Marty McFly Deborah Jahn D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC
128 The Pulitzer Prize Douglas Fiola Douglas Fiola
262 Reedann's Grand Phinale Jean Chappell Jean Chappell
112 Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur Championship
1 116 Aerie Meadow Intense Tammy Perttula Mary Nelson
2 267 EN Temptation NKS Kathleen Shaver Kathleen Shaver
3 118 Aerie Meadow Taya Kristina Packer Kristina Packer
4 260 Seasons Con Brio Margaret Boege Margaret Boege
5 103 PL Class In Brass Sarah Anderson Kim Anderson
6 163 Aerie Meadow Lily Angela Michaelson Angela Michaelson
7 104 Graycliff Governor Scott Kelli Palen Kelli Palen
113 ASB Three Gaited - Open Jackpot
1 182 Daydream's Celebrity Julie Anne Wroble Barbara Goodman-Manilow

2 308 Walkin' Around Money Isaac Deurloo David Deurloo
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Nbr Horse

129 MBA's Cary's Girl

280 I'm All Show

235 Renaissance Girl

161 Hello It's Me

144 Ciao! Bello Mio

148 BA Glory Days

292 Arrowhead's Blue Man
281 Princess Wilhelmina JJW
340 Chantilly Lace DE

391 My Phine Penny

170 Unzipped

273 College Man

230 Cody Banks

374 Written In Red

321 Rosewood's Homecoming
Dance

287 Ro & Me's She's Amaze A
Zing

310 Pumpin' Pistons

190 Design Star

184 Monnington Sir Charles
338 Master Suite

346 Cheetah's Hollywood
143 Undulata's Confidential

245 Heartland Pure Love

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Shown By
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

114 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - Limit Horse

Paula Beck

Narin Avci

Mya Lear-Tharaldson
Margaret Easton
Annie Ayotte

Bridget Brennan
Sondra Loos

Josi Kennedy
Lindsey Swanson

Greg Scott

Paula Beck
Hailey Trudeau
Judy Oleson
Margaret Easton
Amy Ayotte
Cindy Backlund
Patricia Skidlum
Josi Kennedy
Christina Mattson

Michael Brennan

115 Morgan English Pleasure - Open Stake

Hanna Johnson

K.Johnson Arcola Farm

116 ASB Pleasure Equitation - S & B Medallion

Lauren Arquilla
Samantha Goelz
Ellen Erchul
Haley Berget

Madeline Van Guilder

Matthew Worzalla

Sharon Arquilla
Samantha Goelz
Jessica/Chad Sepeda

Steve/Fannie Gaw

Kirk/Bliss Washburn

Sue Worzalla

117 ASB Show Pleasure Five Gaited - Adult Championship

Amy Weiler

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Cynthia Price

Gina Dulcamara

Sherri Nitti

A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Barbara Goodman-Manilow

Gina Dulcamara

C.Neville Benchmark Farm

118 Hackney Harness Pony - Open Championship

Eric Griedl

Katherine Weems
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123 Heartland Desert Rose

214 Kalarama's Carrousel
371 Ro & Me's Street Cents
121 One Hot Debutante
347 Raise Your Glass

124 Mysterious Memories

05/07/2016 10:19 pm
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Nbr Horse

154 HVK Noble Italia
272 JW First Dance
365 Ultras Special Intention

251 Alinda Gail

250 Arrowhead's Once In A
Lifetime

383 TVS Solve My Mystery

358 Ridgewood's Street Dancer

160 Miss All About Me

147 Big Man On Campus

288 Paranormal

319 FRF Outerlimits

113 Positive Proof

351 We Prefer Champagne
207 Cloverleaf Lady Lady
195 Ch Callaway's Full Moon
247 Winsdown Royal Albert

220 Bright Britches

259 Stonecroft First Request
303 Ch Harlem's Hot Prince
277 Kalarama's Top Gun

Jared Ratzloff

Donna Beck

119 ASB Show Pleasure - Driving Championship

Sharon Gardner
Kary Provo
Paula Beck
Walter Healey
Sarah Shippy

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Class Description
Shown By

Sharon Gardner
Kary Provo

Donna Beck

Scenic Heights Farm

Sarah Shippy
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Owner

120 Morgan Park Saddle - Open Stake

Katherine Hanson
Ellie Grosspietsch
Abby Lorenz

121 ASB Park - Open Jackpot

Dr Winstead Kirkpatrick

Sharon Worzalla

Alyssa Wick
Greg Scott

Mayo Moctezuma
Robert Gordon

Jennifer King

Katherine Hanson
Equitate LLC
Abby Lorenz

Dr Winstead Kirkpatrick

Sue Worzalla

Jessica Schaeppi
Roger Radunz
Margaret Easton

Barbara Hendrickson

(847) 537-4743

V.Johanneck Greenfield Farm

122 Morgan Equitation - AMHA Saddle Seat Medal

Frannie Gefke

K.Janssen/ Tipperary Ridge

123 ASB Country Pleasure - Five Gaited Championship

Karen Wilson

Alyssa Sulsberger
Jennifer Blendermann
Chris Varner

Sarah Luft

Karen Wilson
Alyssa Sulsberger
Heather Odland
Chris Varner

Sue Worzalla

124 ASB Country Pleasure - Western Championship

Megan Novak
Allan Hammel
Mary Strohfus
Liz Schultz

Megan Novak

Allan & Cynthia Hammel
Mary Strohfus

Liz Schultz
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324
145
386
197
293

366
151
159
171
162
180
102

Ch In The Zone

Parole Violation

Ro & Me's Van Gogh
Just Give Me A Reason

Winsdown New Horizon

MEM Main Street
Springmill West Point

Playmor's Shall We Dance

Arcola's Cyd Charisse
Ultra's Free Agent
HVK Bold Reasoning
Locutus GCH

05/07/2016 10:19 pm
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Nbr

368
205
219
110
127

379
337
227
209
142

355
114

Horse

Ch Tommy James
Cezar's Palace
Harlem's Showman
Brookhill's Fame

Ch Royal Crest's
Rhinestone Cowboy
A Solar Flare

Bella Diva

For Your Entertainment
Queensbury Jazzman
Heir Two Millions

Divergent
Call Me King

Susan Honkamp Susan Honkamp

Courtney Oblender Courtney Oblender
Madeline Van Guilder Kirk/Bliss Washburn

Kim Gallenberg Kim & Dennis Gallenberg
Gay Van Pelt Gay Van Pelt

125 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open Jackpot

Abby Lorenz
Becky Gruenberg

Abby Lorenz
Gina Ayersman
Lindsay Swanson Nina Errington

Inga Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm

Angela Michaelson Angela Michaelson
Bert Earchart Caryn Earehart
Dustin Freiheit Sarah Anderson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

126 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - 18/Over Championship

Samantha Conlin Samantha Conlin

Dorian Anderson Dorian Anderson
Beata Flatley-Lilja B.Lilja/ Equielegance Ltd.
Megan Dragich
Jessica Lindstrom Douglas Fiola
Linda Zelm

Jenny Hackforth-Jones

Katelyn Smith
Jenny Hackforth-Jones

Riley Sockett Nancy Rothe Egezeino
Sandra Oakes Sandra Oakes
Dede Disbrow Dede Disbrow

127 ASB Five Gaited - Open Jackpot

Kenny Smith

Mark Utoft Diana Schaefer

M.Dragich Dream Farm LLC

Barbara Goodman-Manilow

(847) 537-4743
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

128 Morgan Park Harness - Open Stake

1 330 Manhattan Sunrise Whitney Bodnar Laurel Olson Robinson

129 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving - Amateur Championship
376 Buckle Up HS Veronica Lindstrom Veronica/Doug Lindstrom
2 125 Regal's Financier LF Warren Beck Warren Beck
130 ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter Championship
269 Reedann's Top Of The Line  Carolyn Linde-Flaherty Carolyn Linde-Flaherty
2 298 Invincible Phlag Mary Strohfus Mary Strohfus

131 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - 13/Under Championship

1 316 Dare To Care Gabrielle Nadeau N.Marsden/ Show Shoes Investments
LLC
2 239 Ch That's Chicago Olivia Krahn Olivia Krahn
136 Ch Prodigy's Pride Julia Roedel Kathy Roedel & Richard Roedel
4 192 Ch Heirilee Patrick Weiler A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses

132 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur Stake

261 MEM Mr Boston GCH Katie Goodpaster Harriet/Ken Goodpaster
149 Maple Rose Ty One On GCH Reece Hart Gretchen Johnson

3 265 Paradigm Power Surge Barbara Anderson Barbara Anderson

4 102 Locutus GCH Sarah Anderson Sarah Anderson

5 153 Gulfwind High Fidelity Taylor Gruenberg Cadence Farm

6 162 Ultra's Free Agent Angela Michaelson Angela Michaelson

7 118 Aerie Meadow Taya Kristina Packer Kristina Packer

8 266 FRF Supreme Judge Amy Remes Amy Remes
106 Cabot Back & Forth Susan Wendelschafer Susan/Adam Wendelschafer
155 Century Oak Notorious Holly Nash Holly Nash
164 Arcola's Perfect Gentleman Kirsten Johnson K.Johnson Arcola Farm
174 Graycliff Go Navy Trinity Hecker Trinity Hecker
364 Uninhibited Vicki Buss-Holschuh Vicki Buss-Holschuh

133 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - 17/Under Championship

1 210 Bella La Donna Madison Mulligan Michelle Mulligan

2 203 Moonstruck In Kentucky Cassidy Vote Wendy Vote

3 226 Paragonian Fury Anna Amineva Anna Amineva

4 369 Paper Heiress JJW Collin Wood Jay & Jean Wood

5 323 Ch Vuarnet Payton Honkamp Susan Honkamp

6 206 Clever Trevor Kylie Anderson Kylie Anderson

7 135 Santa Fe Son Mariah Hess Tucker Richard
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Place Nbr Horse

280 I'm All Show

2 377 Royal Crest's Rockin' the

Town
328 Candor
137 Rare One
101 Champagne On The House
292 Arrowhead's Blue Man
297 Hotze K.
133 Son Of A Preacher Man
354 Sultan's Flashback

0 N N L AW
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

134 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - 18/Over Championship

Narin Avci
Jaclyn North

Whitney Bodnar
Katy Holden
Jamie McKnight
Sondra Loos
Sarah Etzold
Jenny Klett
Elizabeth Johnson

Hailey Trudeau
Jaclyn North

Kari Lundin

Mayday Management
Shari McKnight
Patricia Skidlum
Sarah Etzold

Nancy Threefoot
Elizabeth Johnson

135 ASB Three Gaited - Amateur Stake

Megan Novak

Isabella Hofbauer

M. Ling/ Ready For Limelight LLC
Constance MacQueen

Donna Beck

136 ASB Show Pleasure Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor Championship

Micki Thelen
Greg Kastenholz

137 Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur Stake

Amber Carmichael
K.Johnson Arcola Farm
Caryn Earehart

Tara Breslin

138 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - 18/Over Championship

1 222 Ch Reedann's Betsy Ross Megan Novak
2 240 One In A Billionheir Isabella Hofbauer
3 215 A Sweet Inspiration Dr Mary Ling
4 315 Spoonful Constance MacQueen
5 122 My Gypsy Moon Jessica Lindstrom
282 Madeira's Deliverance Micki Thelen
2 314 CH Freaky Links Abigail Kastenholz
1 375 Dragonfire Fourthdmension Olivia Coker
2 359 Bad Company Lars Johnson
3 179 HVK Noble Topaz Brenna McCracken
4 150 JW Major Impression Tara Breslin
231 Park Avenue Diva Nancy Rothe Egezeino
2 332 I'm Dressed To Impress Karen Johnson Hoyle
3 325 (SA) SJ Denmark's Geronimo Susan Honkamp
4 301 Prime Time Player Diane Balagna
5 200 Heirloom Rose Joannie Moore
6 196 Winsdown Code Talker Cameron Gallenberg
7 380 Redhawk's Lady Hawk Margaret Olson

Nancy Rothe Egezeino
Karen Johnson Hoyle

Susan Honkamp

Diane Balagna

Heather Odland

Kim & Dennis Gallenberg
Greg Scott



289
236

Heart Taker
I'm A Pistol
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312
322
374
246

319
283
378

327
213
138
176

191
370

384
126

161
242
229
279
144
224
290

My Kind Of Lover
Royal Tryst

Written In Red

Ch-EQ Tantaras Magic
Blessing

FRF Outerlimits

He's Daisy's Duke

CF Night At The Castle

Abracadabra
Springsteen!
Without You
Reckless Ruby

Captain Proud
Wait & See's Red Man

Heartland Steppin Out

Heartland Late For Dinner

Hello It's Me

It's Ladies Night
Diamond Market
Rhythm Latte

Ciao! Bello Mio
Sultan's Flight Time.
Champagne On Phire

Dr Vicki Johanneck

Amanda Borchers

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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V.Johanneck Greenfield Farm
Stephanie Whitney
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

139 Saddle Seat Equitation - 17/Under Championship

Madison Stringer
Lora Becker
Ellen Erchul

Julia Hoffman

Frannie Gefke
Zachary Cutting
Cecilia Ball

Thompson Baker
Tancy Colburn Becker
Jessica/Chad Sepeda
Savannah Nickey

K.Janssen/ Tipperary Ridge
Lauren Gall
Cecilia Ball

140 Exhibition - Open Pleasure Driving

Whitney Bodnar
Lisa Strickland
Lowell Holden

Ann Fox

Kari Lundin
Ellyn Dorsey
Mayday Management

Ann Fox

141 Hackney Road Pony - Amateur Championship

Patrick Weiler
Collin Wood

A.Weiler Amy's Acres Show Horses
Jay & Jean Wood

141A Hackney Road Pony - Open Championship

Dr Mary Ling
Jared Ratzloff

M. Ling/ Ready For Limelight LLC
Warren Beck

142 Exhibition - Open English Pleasure - 17/Under Championship

Gabrielle Nadeau
Marie Brinkmann
Alex Terryah
Harrison Hanneman
Annie Ayotte
Allyson Herman

Hannah Tousey

143 ASB Park - amateur Stake

Margaret Easton

Cara Davidson

Constance MacQueen

Shari Hanneman

Amy Ayotte

S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables
V.Johanneck Greenfield Farm
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218
244
313
221

216
311
285

Downtown Diva
Kalarama's Blockbuster
I'm Royalty Too
Sedgefield's Il Divo

Cloverleaf Freedom Writer
Impressive Asset
The Perfect Design
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258
271
116
118
173
104
103
163
119

342
108

329
263
157
268
373
156
177

204
276
341
234

Horse

Rosehaven He'z Top Class
Fire Run High Noon
Aerie Meadow Intense
Aecrie Meadow Taya
Graycliff Rimfire
Graycliff Governor Scott
PL Class In Brass

Aerie Meadow Lily

Seasons Miss Dixie

Nutcracker's Odyssey
Mac-A-Dandy

Diana Flaire

C-King First Dance
RCV All The Rage
SSLLC High Definition
Briar Oaks Armani
Hells Bells

HVK Triumphant

Ch Reedann's Why Not
Nuttin But Nice

Ro & Me's Da Vincci Code
Ro & Me's Divine

Kate Baumann
Margaret Homa
Allison Schuh
Megan Novak

Kate Baumann
Margaret Homa
Kimberly Schuh
Megan Novak

143A ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor Stake

Faith Sturm
Sarah Wenzel
Zachary Cutting

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Faith Sturm
Vicky Wenzel
Zachary Cutting
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Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Owner

144 Morgan Western Pleasure - Open Stake

Alyssa Wick

Lyle Wick

Tammy Perttula
Kristina Packer
Ron Johnson

Nick Hellevik
Dustin Freiheit
Angela Michaelson

Natalie Fredrickson

Anne Margaret Korver
Irina Shavlik

Mary Nelson

Kristina Packer
K.Johnson Arcola Farm
Kelli Palen

Kim Anderson

Angela Michaelson

Jennifer Fredrickson

145 ASB Park Pleasure - Open Championship

Lindsay Swanson
Mark Utoft

Lindsay Swanson
D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC

146 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Stake

Meredithe Steinhauer
Jacki Del Favero
Bonnie Miller
Maureen Howat
Francis Leonard
Kacy Lawver
Abbigail Anderson

Denise Steinhauer
Jacki Del Favero
Bonnie Miller
Maureen Howat
Francis Leonard
Kacy Lawver

Red River Valley Enterprise

147 ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur Championship

Kristen Olson

Liz Schultz

Kim Gallenberg

Mya Lear-Tharaldson

Thomas/Sherilyn Nelson
Liz Schultz
Kim Gallenberg

Jennifer Lear-Tharaldson



253

350 Ch Glendale's Bonnie Lass

149 Maple Rose Ty One On GCH Morgan Underwood

104
175

Premonition

Memories Jezzabelle

Graycliff Governor Scott
And She Was
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284
287

320
217
228
230
233
201

162
307

238
134

353
115

Ch Carameaprize

Ro & Me's She's Amaze A
Zing

Future Perfect

Ch Fire It Up

Callaway's Made In

Cody Banks

Stonecroft First Treat

Undulata's Sadie Payne

Ultra's Free Agent
LLR Alliance

Callaway's Gabriel
Breathtaking Effect SGF

Thundernation
Kentucky Chic

Chryse Veit
Lindsey Ledo

Maple Hill Stables LLC
Lindsey Ledo

148 Exhibition - Open Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Jog 11/Under Championship

Gretchen Johnson

Maddison Palen

Sylvia Peterson

Kelli Palen
Red River Valley Enterprise
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Class Description

Shown By Owner

149 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - 14 thru 17 Championship

Grace Cutting
Madeline Van Guilder

Grace Cutting
Kirk/Bliss Washburn

Parker Burton Christie Milbury
Faith Sturm Faith Sturm
Erin McNaughton Erin McNaughton

Samantha Goelz
Matthew Stauch

Samantha Goelz
Morgan Mulligan

Abigail Morrison Abigail Morrison

150 Morgan Equitation - AMHA Hunt Seat Medal

Katla Michaelson

Jenna Schlenz

Angela Michaelson
Carol Schlenz
151 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor Stake

Treiber Saddlebreds LLC

Jan Byrnside Frame

Lauren Treiber
Tucker Richard
152 ASB Five Gaited - Amateur Stake

Gail Greendyke
Beth Ridderhoff

Gail Greendyke
B.Ridderhoff/ Woodcrest Farm LLC
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